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Description

200706130002
76530

06/13/2007
08:50:12

BEAL BANK Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200707250003
46510

07/25/2007
11:09:10

BEAL BANK Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JAMES L

197909110001
17000

200712200005
71420

12/20/2007
10:42:51

BEAL BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CREDIT
BASED ASSET
SERVICING
AND
SECURITIZATI
ON LLC

200302060000
73580


