Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BEAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/13/2007 08:50:12	BEAL BANK		POWER OF ATTORNEY	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
200707250003 46510	07/25/2007 11:09:10	BEAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JAMES L					197909110001 17000	
200712200005 71420	12/20/2007 10:42:51	BEAL BANK	Grantee	TRÂNSFER	CREDIT BASED ASSET SERVICING AND SECURITIZATI ON LLC					200302060000 73580	